Position

Dean of Instruction
Electronics/Microcomputer
Technician

Office Assistant Ill

Administrative Aide

Other Positions Held

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

FCC - Applied
Technology Division
FCC - Applied
Technology Division
FCC - Applied
Technology Division
FCC - Applied
Technology Division

Total Wages

$75,966

$58,954

$47,706

$36,273

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$14,786
$20,516

$18,957

$13,159



