Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean of Instruction		State Center Community College District	FCC - Applied Technology Division	\$75,966	\$14,786
Electronics/Microcomputer Technician		State Center Community College District	FCC - Applied Technology Division	\$58,954	\$20,516
Office Assistant III		State Center Community College District	FCC - Applied Technology Division	\$47,706	\$18,957
Administrative Aide		State Center Community College District	FCC - Applied Technology Division	\$36,273	\$13,159